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AUfbaU nghSChOOI Dl'DO von ursinak

Einkaufsliste

Getranke/Flussiges

Wasser
Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN

Gewirze

Zwiebeln
Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN

Grundnahrungsmittel

Kartoffeln
Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN

Grundnahrungsmittel/Teigwaren
Alplermagronen
Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN

Konserven

Apfelmus
Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN

Milchprodukte
Milch

Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN
Vollrahm

Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN

Milchprodukte/Kase
Sprinz
Di 18.04.17 18:00 Alplermagronen mit viel Apfelmus fiir 32 TN

https:/lwww.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/aufbau-highschool-di-do
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19.2 Liter
19.2 Liter

1.6 kg
1.6 kg

2.56 kg
2.56 kg

3.52 kg
3.52 kg

4.8 kg
4.8 kg

2.56 Liter
2.56 Liter
1.6 Liter
1.6 Liter

1.28 kg
1.28 kg
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